
MDSF2015（3/7）　〜１dogオープンレース　２００ｍ〜

RANK MUSHER DOG TIME
1 大塚　隆一 ケント 0:00'32 33
2 木賀田　裕 グレース 0:00'38 98
3 本間　和泉 ロッカ 0:00'40 51
4 石井　宏明 タロウ 0:00'41 23
5 武田　智子 アンジュ 0:00'41 89
6 石井　宏明 ギンガ 0:00'44 86
7 宮高　裕美 トア 0:00'49 03
8 大石　久夫 タクト 0:00'59 86
9 橋本　裕暲 ルカ 0:01'01 32
10 星野　鉄博 カイ 0:01'01 89
11 天口　暁雄 リンゴ 0:01'02 03
12 武田　智子 タカ 0:01'07 21
13 猪俣　定宏 ネネ 0:01'13 40
14 森貞　忠真 ギンノスケ 0:01'16 34
15 渡辺　優子 アンディー 0:01'31 97

MDSF2015（3/7）　〜2dogスプリントレース　１０００ｍ〜

RANK MUSHER DOG TIME
1 篠原　誠 スサ＆メイサ 0:02'08 43
2 荒木 一樹 ナツメ&ギンガ 0:02'25 34
3 渡部　琢磨 ハロ＆パル 0:02'30 23
4 松島　要 ミーシャ＆バリー 0:02'30 29
5 野村　知香子 ゼノ＆ティア 0:02'57 49
6 石井　宏明 ギンガ＆タロウ 0:03'08 13
7 守屋　みゆき クララ＆リキ 0:04'27 82

MDSF2015（3/7）　〜2dogオープンレース　２００ｍ〜

RANK MUSHER DOG TIME
1 大門　美穂 チョコ＆ピッコリーナ 0:00'40 07
2 松浦　道子 ミッシー＆パム 0:00'45 17
3 宮川　正雄 カブ＆ファロ 0:00'45 82
4 宇佐⾒　トシ枝 コニス＆ココア 0:00'54 31
5 久住　悦子 ピッカー＆ロビン 0:00'58 15



MDSF2015（3/7）　〜５０ｍスピ－ドレース〜

RANK MUSHER DOG TIME
1 ⼩⻄　萌波 ペッパー 0:00'06 13
2 福島　遥輝 ダン 0:00'06 58
3 本間　和泉 ロッカ 0:00'07 31
4 福島　遥輝 ルイ 0:00'07 62
5 守屋　みゆき もんぢゃ 0:00'08 09

MDSF2015（3/7）　〜3dogスプリントスキージョーレース　１０００ｍ〜

RANK MUSHER DOG TIME
1 木村　伸吾 ケイレブ 0:02'01 09
2 須貝　尚史 リン＆ココア 0:02'11 47
3 ⼆⾒　貴⼠ マルコー 0:02'20 15

MDSF2015（3/7）　〜１dogビギナーレース　１００ｍ〜

RANK MUSHER DOG TIME
1 大塚　文慈 ニコ 0:00'18 25
2 功刀　元陽

クヌギ　アサヒ ダッシュ 0:00'21 96
3 野村　悠惺 ラン 0:00'22 82
4 福島　遥輝 ルイ 0:00'23 59
5 榎本　弘 レン 0:00'28 24
6 天口　暁雄 リンゴ 0:00'31 46
7 荒木　裕美 レナ 0:00'32 21
8 森貞　薫 ギンノスケ 0:00'32 41
9 松島　揺美 ラム 0:00'32 70
10 星野　鉄博 カイ 0:00'44 33
11 福島　遥輝 ダン 0:00'44 48
12 芦矢　文 レックス 0:00'45 92
13 福島　遥輝 ボルト 0:01'50 07

MDSF2015（3/7）　〜４dogスーパースプリントレース　３２００ｍ〜

RANK MUSHER DOG TIME
1 福島　大介 ボルト＆ブルース 0:06'00 57
2 大澤　清 ブロンコ＆マック 0:06'33 03
3 平井　俊介 ウィロウ＆ニール 0:06'48 52
4 ⼩⻄　萌波 ライカ＆ダレン 0:07'05 29
5 須貝　尚史 0:08'27 12



MDSF2015（3/7）　〜Unlimitedスーパースプリントレース　１８００ｍ〜

RANK MUSHER DOG TIME
1 横尾　敏文 0:03'13 94
2 平井　寧 ピンチ＆コチャック 0:03'15 66
3 平井　皇介 ヨッコ＆ジェシカ 0:03'27 26
4 ⼆⾒　亜紀子 スピカ 0:04'17 90

MDSF2015（3/7）　〜2dogビギナーレース　１００ｍ〜

RANK MUSHER DOG TIME
1 大塚　一慧 アンディ＆ケント 0:00'16 03
2 酒井　伸子 バルカ＆ビッツァー 0:00'18 87
3 野村　心寧 ゼノ＆ティア 0:00'20 56
4 宮高　裕美 トア＆ライカ 0:00'21 03
5 松島　要 タクト＆バリー 0:00'21 50
6 芦矢　栄司 スノー＆レックス 0:00'22 25
7 久住　雅弘 ピッカー＆ロビン 0:00'28 01
8 守屋　みゆき リキ＆もんぢゃ 0:00'28 96
9 榎本　弘 レン＆コメ 0:00'30 68
10 功刀　夢菜 ダッシュ＆ギンガ 0:00'57 02

MDSF2015（3/7）　〜コーシングチャレンジレース　８０ｍ〜

RANK MUSHER DOG TIME
1 須貝　尚史 ディーバ 0:00'05 50
2 石井　宏明 ギンガ 0:00'06 39
3 石井　宏明 タロウ 0:00'06 75
4 福島　遥輝 ダン 0:00'06 80
5 福島　遥輝 ルイ 0:00'07 51
6 久住　雅弘 ロビン 0:00'10 15


